Master Cylinder

Item v English Qty.
1 M4x6 mm #% 3% M4x6 mm Screw 1
2 R Lever Pin Bushing 2
3 v % sE ¥ Return Spring 1
4 LA EER The Master Cylinder Piston of Cup 1
5 P70 A% P7 O-Ring 1
6 ZB A nEE Master Cylinder Piston 1
7 F8 4% Push Rod 1
8 o & pho Lever Shift 1
9 je + Lever 1
10 M5x19 mmeF 5% M5x19 mm Screw 1
11 o E S Reservoir Plug 1
12 | @ F Reservoir Cap 1
13 | @ FVRS Reservoir Cap Screw 4
14 | g % Clamp 1
15 | A4h5k Clamp Screw 2
16 | A& 24088 Master Cylinder Body 1




Caliper Body

6 5 0”
s 7 | \‘
o | [ QO
5
’ ‘ | \ﬁ ; (‘\\
™
11 1|o 0 l b
(8

o0? :

I L English Qty.
1 + A B Caliper Body 1
2 i R Caliper Bleed Screw 1
3 =) Adapter 1
4 M6x18 mm 7 3% M6x18 mm Screw 4
5 = A0 3 Square Seal 2
6 PR Pad, Inner 1
7 N Travel Spacer 1
8 K4 pE S Pad Spring 1
9 k4R, b Pad, Outer 1
10 + 4497 5500 34 Bore Cap Seal 1
11 + 4447 5k Bore Cap 1
12 +MEE Caliper Piston 2
13 M4x6 mm #% 5% M4x6 mm Screw 1
14 A ¥ Pad Pin 1




/(D
N\

a1

4

Hose

7 = vo2 English Qty.
1 | # % # #(A270) | Hose Seal (A270) 2
2 b E Banjo Bolt 1
3 g Hose 1
4 A E Nose Cone 1
5 A R Y Hose Nut 1
6 o ALE Hose Insert Sleeve 1
7 o Hose Insert 1
8 | Wi Hose Connection 1




Disk (DF02)

BN L English Qty.
1 A4: #DFO2 Disk #DF02 1
2 A7 T 5k Disk Screw 6




